



This is to confirm that

Nidhishree D S

Published following article

An Augmented Reality Application in Education – Learn Smart

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 108-113

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

\_\_\_\_





This is to confirm that

Sowmya R

Published following article

An Augmented Reality Application in Education – Learn Smart

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 108-113

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Spoorthi P M

Published following article

An Augmented Reality Application in Education – Learn Smart

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 108-113

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.

green





This is to confirm that

Suchetha J

Published following article

An Augmented Reality Application in Education – Learn Smart

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 108-113

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Prof.Sameena H S

Published following article

An Augmented Reality Application in Education – Learn Smart

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 108-113

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

**Impact Factor: 7.52** 

**International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)** 

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.